

Mat Suit No :12 of 2026
Reg No (12 of 2026)
Present: Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey
JO CODE WB 00784
CNR No. WBDJ-01-000081-2026

Order No 03
Dated:16.05.2026

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.

The petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Perused the record. Service return has not yet been received.

The Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites through both ways along with process fee.

Fix 04.06.2026 for necessary steps.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court , Darjeeling